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The Arthur Miller Journal 1558-8831 2333-3154 11 2 $120.00 $169.00 $13.00 $62.00

Bustan: The Middle East Book Review 1878-5301 1878-5328 6 2 $145.00 $211.00 $13.00 $79.00

Chaucer Review 0009-2002 1528-4204 51 4 $142.00 $198.00 $25.00 $71.00

Comparative Literature Studies 0010-4132 1528-4212 52 4 $152.00 $213.00 $25.00 $79.00

The Cormac McCarthy Journal 2333-3073 2333-3065 14 2 $109.00 $152.00 $13.00 $138.00

Critical Philosophy of Race 2165-8684 2165-8692 4 2 $104.00 $145.00 $13.00 $56.00

The Edgar Allan Poe Review 2150-0428 2166-2932 17 2 $144.00 $201.00 $13.00 $75.00

Edith Wharton Review 2330-3964 2330-3980 32 2 $144.00 $201.00 $13.00 $75.00

The Eugene O'Neill Review 1040-9483 2161-4318 37 2 $120.00 $169.00 $13.00 $62.00

The F. Scott Fitzgerald Review 1543-3951 1755-6333 14 1 $109.00 $152.00 $13.00 $138.00

George Eliot - George Henry Lewes Studies 0953-0754 2372-191X 68 2 $104.00 $145.00 $13.00 $56.00

The Good Society 1089-0017 1538-9731 24 3 $131.00 $183.00 $19.00 $62.00

Interdisciplinary Literary Studies 1524-8429 2161-427X 18 4 $152.00 $213.00 $25.00 $79.00

International Journal of Persian Literature 2376-5739 2376-5755 1 1 $104.00 $145.00 $13.00 $56.00

Journal of Africana Religions 2165-5405 2165-5413 4 2 $145.00 $211.00 $13.00 $79.00

Journal of Asia-Pacific Pop Culture 2380-7679 2380-7687 1 2 $104.00 $145.00 $13.00 $56.00

Journal of Assessment & Institutional Effectiveness 2160-6765 2160-6757 6 2 $145.00 $211.00 $13.00 $79.00

The Journal of Ayn Rand Studies 1526-1018 2169-7132 16 2 $104.00 $145.00 $13.00 $56.00
Journal of Eastern Mediterranean Archaeology & Heritage Studies 2166-3548 2166-3556 4 4 $315.00 $441.00 $25.00 $82.00

Journal of General Education 0021-3667 1527-2060 64 4 $135.00 $190.00 $25.00 $62.00

Journal of Information Policy (Open Access Online Only) 2158-3897 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Journal of Jewish Ethics 2334-1777 2334-1785 2 2 $145.00 $211.00 $13.00 $79.00

Journal of Medieval Religious Cultures 1947-6566 2153-9650 41 2 $135.00 $190.00 $13.00 $72.00

Journal of Modern Periodical Studies 1947-6574 2152-9272 6 2 $135.00 $190.00 $13.00 $72.00

Journal of Moravian History 1933-6632 2161-6310 14 2 $110.00 $161.00 $13.00 $60.00

Journal of Nietzsche Studies 0968-8005 1538-4594 47 3 $131.00 $183.00 $19.00 $62.00

Journal of Speculative Philosophy 0891-625X 1527-9383 29 4 $142.00 $201.00 $25.00 $62.00

INSTITUTIONS



Journal of World Christianity 2377-8784 1943-1538 6 2 $135.00 $190.00 $13.00 $72.00

Korean Language in America 2332-0346 2374-670X 21 2 $104.00 $145.00 $13.00 $56.00

The Mark Twain Annual 1553-0981 1756-2597 14 1 $109.00 $152.00 $13.00 $138.00

Mediterranean Studies 1074-164X 2161-4741 24 2 $120.00 $169.00 $13.00 $62.00

Pacific Coast Philology 0078-7469 2326-067X 50 2 $118.00 $166.00 $13.00 $60.00

Pennsylvania History: A Journal of Mid-Atlantic Studies 0031-4528 2153-2109 82 4 $139.00 $194.00 $25.00 $62.00

Philosophy & Rhetoric 0031-8213 1527-2079 48 4 $142.00 $198.00 $25.00 $62.00

Preternature 2161-2196 2161-2188 5 2 $135.00 $190.00 $13.00 $72.00

Reception: Texts, Readers, Audiences, History 2168-0604 2155-7888 8 1 $109.00 $152.00 $13.00 $138.00

SHAW: The Journal of Bernard Shaw Studies 0741-1612 2157-328X 35 2 $135.00 $190.00 $13.00 $74.00

Soundings: An Interdisciplinary Journal 0038-1861 2161-6302 98 4 $142.00 $198.00 $25.00 $62.00

Steinbeck Review 1546-007X 1754-6087 13 2 $109.00 $152.00 $13.00 $60.00

Studies in American Humor 0095-280X 2333-9934 2 2 $109.00 $152.00 $13.00 $60.00

Studies in American Jewish Literature 0271-9274 1948-5077 35 2 $145.00 $211.00 $13.00 $79.00

Style 0039-4238 2374-6629 50 4 $142.00 $198.00 $25.00 $39.00

Transformations 1052-5017 2377-9578 26 2 $109.00 $152.00 $13.00 $138.00

Transportation Journal 0041-1612 2157-328X 55 4 $285.00 $398.00 $25.00 $125.00

Utopian Studies 1045-991X 2154-9648 26 3 $131.00 $183.00 $13.00 $62.00

Wesley and Methodist Studies 2291-1723 2291-1731 8 2 $104.00 $145.00 $13.00 $114.00

William Carlos Williams Review 0196-6286 1935-0244 33 2 $104.00 $145.00 $13.00 $60.00
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The Arthur Miller Journal 1558-8831 2333-3154 11 2 $38.00 $53.00 $13.00 $24.00

Bustan: The Middle East Book Review 1878-5301 1878-5328 6 2 $44.00 $62.00 $13.00 $29.00

Chaucer Review 0009-2002 1528-4204 51 4 $51.00 $72.00 $25.00 $28.00

Comparative Literature Studies 0010-4132 1528-4212 52 4 $56.00 $79.00 $25.00 $30.00

The Cormac McCarthy Journal 2333-3073 2333-3065 14 2 $44.00 $62.00 $13.00 $54.00

Critical Philosophy of Race 2165-8684 2165-8692 4 2 $33.00 $45.00 $13.00 $23.00

The Edgar Allan Poe Review 2150-0428 2166-2932 17 2 $43.00 $60.00 $13.00 $28.00

Edith Wharton Review 2330-3964 2330-3980 32 2 $43.00 $60.00 $13.00 $28.00

The Eugene O'Neill Review 1040-9483 2161-4318 37 2 $38.00 $53.00 $13.00 $24.00

The F. Scott Fitzgerald Review 1543-3951 1755-6333 14 1 $44.00 $62.00 $13.00 $54.00

George Eliot - George Henry Lewes Studies 0953-0754 2372-191X 68 2 $31.00 $42.00 $13.00 $20.00

The Good Society 1089-0017 1538-9731 24 3 $47.00 $69.00 $19.00 $24.00

Interdisciplinary Literary Studies 1524-8429 2161-427X 18 4 $49.00 $69.00 $25.00 $29.00

International Journal of Persian Literature 2376-5739 2376-5755 1 1 $31.00 $42.00 $13.00 $20.00

Journal of Africana Religions 2165-5405 2165-5413 4 2 $44.00 $62.00 $13.00 $29.00

Journal of Asia-Pacific Pop Culture 2380-7679 2380-7687 1 2 $33.00 $45.00 $13.00 $23.00

Journal of Assessment and Institutional Effectiveness 2160-6765 2160-6757 6 2 $44.00 $62.00 $13.00 $29.00

Journal of Ayn Rand Studies 1526-1018 2169-7132 16 2 $31.00 $42.00 $13.00 $20.00
Journal of Eastern Mediterranean Archaeology & Heritage Studies 2166-3548 2166-3556 4 4 $86.00 $119.00 $25.00 $31.00

Journal of General Education 0021-3667 1527-2060 64 4 $43.00 $59.00 $25.00 $22.00

Journal of Information Policy (Open Access Online Only) 2158-3897 6 4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Journal of Jewish Ethics 2334-1777 2334-1785 2 2 $44.00 $62.00 $13.00 $29.00

Journal of Medieval Religious Cultures 1947-6566 2153-9650 41 2 $40.00 $56.00 $13.00 $28.00

Journal of Modern Periodical Studies 1947-6574 2152-9272 6 2 $40.00 $56.00 $13.00 $28.00

Journal of Moravian History 1933-6632 2161-6310 14 2 $34.00 $46.00 $13.00 $22.00

Journal of Nietzsche Studies 0968-8005 1538-4594 47 3 $47.00 $69.00 $19.00 $24.00

Journal of Speculative Philosophy 0891-625X 1527-9383 29 4 $51.00 $72.00 $25.00 $29.00

Journal of World Christianity 2377-8784 1943-1538 6 2 $40.00 $56.00 $13.00 $28.00

Korean Language in America 2332-0346 2374-670X 21 2 $31.00 $42.00 $13.00 $20.00

Mark Twain Annual 1553-0981 1756-2597 14 1 $44.00 $62.00 $13.00 $54.00

Mediterranean Studies 1074-164X 2161-4741 24 2 $38.00 $53.00 $13.00 $24.00

Pacific Coast Philology 0078-7469 2326-067X 50 2 $40.00 $56.00 $13.00 $28.00

INDIVIDUALS



Pennsylvania History: A Journal of Mid-Atlantic Studies 0031-4528 2153-2109 82 4 $61.00 $85.00 $25.00 $29.00

Philosophy & Rhetoric 0031-8213 1527-2079 48 4 $51.00 $72.00 $25.00 $28.00

Preternature 2161-2196 2161-2188 5 2 $40.00 $56.00 $13.00 $28.00

Reception: Texts, Readers, Audiences, History 2168-0604 2155-7888 8 1 $69.00 $98.00 $13.00 $74.00

SHAW: The Journal of Bernard Shaw Studies 0741-1612 2157-328X 35 2 $59.00 $83.00 $13.00 $33.00

Soundings: An Interdisciplinary Journal 0038-1861 2161-6302 98 4 $51.00 $72.00 $25.00 $29.00

Steinbeck Review 1546-007X 1754-6087 13 2 $44.00 $62.00 $13.00 $28.00

Studies in American Humor 0095-280X 2333-9934 2 2 $44.00 $62.00 $13.00 $29.00

Studies in American Jewish Literature 0271-9274 1948-5077 35 2 $44.00 $62.00 $13.00 $29.00

Style 0039-4238 2374-6629 50 4 $47.00 $66.00 $25.00 $13.00

Transformations 1052-5017 2377-9578 26 2 $47.00 $66.00 $13.00 $25.00

Transportation Journal 0041-1612 2157-328X 55 4 $135.00 $186.00 $25.00 $66.00

Utopian Studies 1045-991X 2154-9648 26 3 $51.00 $72.00 $13.00 $28.00

Wesley and Methodist Studies 2291-1723 2291-1731 8 2 $31.00 $42.00 $13.00 $41.00

William Carlos Williams Review 0196-6286 1935-0244 33 2 $31.00 $42.00 $13.00 $20.00

ORDER INFORMATION:

PHONE:  1-800-548-1784 (outside the US and Canada, please call 410-516-6987)

FAX:  410-516-3866

EMAIL:  jrnlcirc@press.jhu.edu

ONLINE:  www.psupress.org/journals/jnls_main.html

Send orders by MAIL with payment to (payable to the "JHU Press"):

The Johns Hopkins University Press 

P.O. Box 19966 

Baltimore, MD 21211-0966 USA

Penn State University Press journals are distributed by Johns Hopkins University Press Fulfillment Services. ‘Johns Hopkins University Press’ will appear on

credit card statements. By selecting the ‘Subscribe’ option when ordering online, you will be redirected to the JHUP shopping cart for order processing.


